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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 05/22/2018 3:15 pm Baseball: JV vs. Panorama Baseball Field Complex
Thu 05/24/2018 5:00 pm Baseball: JV @ West Central Valley West Central Valley High School
Fri 05/25/2018 3:15 pm Baseball: JV vs. Pella Christian Baseball Field Complex
Tue 05/29/2018 5:00 pm Baseball: JV at Van Meter Van Meter Jr-Sr High School
Mon 06/04/2018 3:15 pm Baseball: JV @ Woodward Academy Woodward Academy
Tue 06/05/2018 10:00 am Baseball: JV @ Des Moines Lincoln (DH) LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 06/05/2018 3:15 pm Baseball: JV vs. West Central Valley Baseball Field Complex
Thu 06/07/2018 5:30 pm Baseball: JV @ Coon Rapids Bayard Coon Rapids-Bayard High School
Fri 06/08/2018 11:30 am Baseball: JV @ Pleasantville Pleasantville High School
Sat 06/09/2018 11:30 am Baseball: JV vs.Council Bluffs St. Albert Baseball Field Complex
Mon 06/11/2018 7:00 pm Baseball: JV @ Woodward Granger Woodward-Granger Baseball Field
Tue 06/12/2018 3:15 pm Baseball: JV vs. Woodward Academy Baseball Field Complex
Wed 06/13/2018 3:15 pm Baseball: JV vs. Central Decatur Baseball Field Complex
Thu 06/14/2018 10:00 am Baseball: JV White@ Oskaloosa (DH) Oskaloosa High School
Mon 06/18/2018 7:00 pm Baseball: JV @ Panorama Panorama High School
Tue 06/19/2018 3:15 pm Baseball: JV vs. Woodward Granger Baseball Field Complex
Wed 06/20/2018 5:30 pm Baseball: JV @ Bondurant-Farrar Bondurant-Farrar High School
Fri 06/22/2018 7:30 pm Baseball - JV at Panorama Panorama High School
Mon 06/25/2018 5:15 pm Baseball: Junior Varsity home vs Van Meter Baseball Field Complex
Tue 06/26/2018 5:30 pm Baseball: JV @ Treynor Treynor Community School
Wed 06/27/2018 3:15 pm Baseball JV vs WG - home Baseball Field Complex
Fri 06/29/2018 10:00 am Baseball: JV @ Ogden (DH) Ogden High School
Tue 07/03/2018 3:15 pm Baseball: JV vs. Martensdale St. Mary Baseball Field Complex
Thu 07/05/2018 3:15 pm Baseball: JV vs. Council Bluff St. Albert Baseball Field Complex
Fri 07/06/2018 7:00 pm JV Baseball at Van Meter Van Meter Jr-Sr High School


